Elected Member Primary and Annual Returns 2022/23

Elected Member

Councillor Ceinwen Gearon
Councillor Kingsley Gibson
Councillor Clare Campbell
Councillor Donna Carman
Councillor Donald Clarke
Councillor Nathan Devenport
Councillor Jackie Ormsby
Councillor Janine Phillips
Councillor Jan Lewis

Employee Member Primary and Annual Returns 2022/23

Type of Return

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual

Date lodged

25/08/2023
18/08/2023
18/08/2023
26/08/2023
16/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
30/08/2023
25/08/2023

Employee's Position

Health Officer

Building Surveying Practitioner
Manager of Waste and Reserves
Chief Executive Officer

Acting Manager of Technical Services
Law Enforcement Officer

Acting Manager Corporate Servies
Manager Civil Infrastructure
Principal Environment Health Officer
Manager of Developmental Services
Manager of Sustainable Projects
Acting Assistant Accountant
Governance Co-ordinator

Senior Town Planner

Director Infrastructure and Assets
Manager of Community Services

Type of Return

Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Annual
Primary
Annual
Annaul
Annual
Annual

Date lodged

29/08/2023
15/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
14/08/2023
10/08/2023
14/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023
10/08/2023

4/09/2023

9/08/2023
18/08/2023
15/08/2023

5/09/2023
24/08/2023
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