Elected Member Primary and Annual Returns 2022/23

Elected Member	Type of Return	Date lodged
Councillor Ceinwen Gearon	Annual	25/08/2023
Councillor Kingsley Gibson	Annual	18/08/2023
Councillor Clare Campbell	Annual	18/08/2023
Councillor Donna Carman	Annual	26/08/2023
Councillor Donald Clarke	Annual	16/08/2023
Councillor Nathan Devenport	Annual	30/08/2023
Councillor Jackie Ormsby	Annual	31/08/2023
Councillor Janine Phillips	Annual	30/08/2023
Councillor Jan Lewis	Annual	25/08/2023

Employee Member Primary and Annual Returns 2022/23

Employee's Position	Type of Return	Date lodged
Health Officer	Annual	29/08/2023
Building Surveying Practitioner	Annual	15/08/2023
Manager of Waste and Reserves	Annual	21/08/2023
Chief Executive Officer	Annual	21/08/2023
Acting Manager of Technical Services	Annual	14/08/2023
Law Enforcement Officer	Annual	10/08/2023
Acting Manager Corporate Servies	Annual	14/08/2023
Manager Civil Infrastructure	Annual	10/08/2023
Principal Environment Health Officer	Annual	10/08/2023
Manager of Developmental Services	Annual	10/08/2023
Manager of Sustainable Projects	Annual	4/09/2023
Acting Assistant Accountant	Primary	9/08/2023
Governance Co-ordinator	Annual	18/08/2023
Senior Town Planner	Annaul	15/08/2023
Director Infrastructure and Assets	Annual	5/09/2023
Manager of Community Services	Annual	24/08/2023